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January - June 2021 CNYAMT Year-at-a-Glance

Date Meeting/ Event

1/13/21 Board Meeting

Instrument

CANCELLED .
Discovery Zone

2/10/21 Board Meeting

2/12/21 Friday Forum

CANCELLED Workshop
Community
2/14/21 Outreach

Virtual Recital

3/12/21 Friday Forum

Baroque, Classical,
3/20/21 & Sonatina
Piano Festival

4/9/21 Friday Forum

4/14/21 Board Meeting

Instrument

Discovery Zone

Elem. & Junior

4/17/21 Advanced Piano
Competition

Interm. & Senior

4/17/21 Advanced Piano
Competition

CANCELLED

Piano Winners

TBA Recital

TBA Music Marathon

Sr. Scholarship

51721 Competition
Community
TBA Outreach
5/1/21 DEADLINE
5/1/21 Instrume_:r}tal
Competition
Instr.& Sr.
TBA Scholarship
Winners Recital
Vocal
5/8/21 Competition

5/14/21 Friday Forum

Vocal Winners

5/15/21 Recital
Young
6/6/21 Artists Live

6/9/21 Board Meeting

Scores for Scholars
TBA Music Sale
Annual
TBA ua

Luncheon

Location

TBA

Inspiration
Hall

TBA

Zoom

String Community | First Baptist

Church

Maple Downs

Zoom

Acrtist Pianos

Zoom

TBA

Inspiration
Hall

YouTube
Submission

YouTube
Submission

CNYAMT
YouTube
Channel

YouTube
Submission

Brookdale

TO APPLY FOR

YouTube
Submission

CNYAMT
YouTube Channel

Park Central

Zoom

Park Central

Park Central
Zoom

Drumlins CC

Drumlins CC

Time
9:30
9:30-10:25
9:30

11:00

Link at:
cnyamt.org

11:00

9:00-5:00

11:00
9:30

9:30-10:25

Link at:
cnyamt.org

CampTuition
ASSISTANCE

Link at:
cnyamt.org

1:00

11:00

1:00

2:00
9:30
11:00

12:00

Chair

B. Kessler
B. Kessler
B. Kessler

Mary Whittington

Kim Farrell

Mary Whittington
James Vatter
Lynn Moroz

Mary
Whittington

B. Kessler

B. Kessler

Ya-Wei Tseng

B. Kessler

B. Kessler

Dana DiGennaro

Lisa Zippi

Senior Merit
SCHOLARSHIPS

James Krehbiel
Dana DiGennaro

James Krehbiel
Dana DiGennaro

Neva Pilgrim
Gayle Ross
Patti T. Buechner

Mary
Whittington

Neva Pilgrim
Gayle Ross
Patti T. Buechner

CNYAMT,
CMM, OCMEA

B. Kessler

B. Kessler

Barb Irwin

Deadline Notes Addresses
Teachers & Student Inspiration Hall
Asssistants Needed 709 James St

Syracuse, NY

First Baptist Church
408 Pleasant St.
Teachers submit Manlius, NY
2/5/21 videos to
Robbie Paddilla

s e
' Artists Pianos
5780 Celi Dr.
East Syracuse, NY
Teachers & Student
Asssistants Needed
3/20/21
3/20/21
4/15/21
5/1/21
4/16/21
4/24/21
Park Central
Church

504 E. Fayette St.
Syracuse, NY

Competition
Winners Perform

Drumlins
Country Club
800 Nottingham Rd.
Syracuse, NY






