## January - June 2021 CNYAMT Year-at-a-Glance

Details on cnyamt.org	Date	Meeting/ Event	Location	Time	Chair	Deadline	Notes	Addresses	
Wed.	1/13/21	Board Meeting	TBA	9:30	B. Kessler				
Sat.	CANCELLED	Instrument Discovery Zone	Inspiration Hall	9:30-10:25	B. Kessler		Teachers & Student Asssistants Needed	Inspiration Hall 709 James St. Syracuse, NY	
Wed.	2/10/21	Board Meeting	TBA	9:30	B. Kessler				
Fri.	2/12/21	Friday Forum	Zoom	11:00	Mary Whittington				
	CANCELLED	String Community Workshop	First Baptist Church					First Baptist Church 408 Pleasant St.	
Sun.	2/14/21	Community Outreach Virtual Recital	Maple Downs	Link at: cnyamt.org	Kim Farrell	2/5/21	Teachers submit videos to Robbie Paddilla	Manlius, NY	
Fri.	3/12/21	Friday Forum	Zoom	11:00	Mary Whittington				
	3/20/21	Baroque, Classical, & Sonatina Piano Festival	Artist Pianos	9:00-5:00	James Vatter Lynn Moroz	2/22/21	\$20.00 per event 3 for \$50.00	Artists Pianos	
Fri.	4/9/21	Friday Forum	Zoom	11:00	Mary Whittington			5780 Celi Dr. East Syracuse, NY	
Wed.	4/14/21	Board Meeting	TBA	9:30	B. Kessler				
Sat.	CANCELLED	Instrument Discovery Zone	Inspiration Hall	9:30-10:25	B. Kessler		Teachers & Student Asssistants Needed		
Sat.	4/17/21	Elem. & Junior Advanced Piano Competition	YouTube Submission		Ya-Wei Tseng	3/20/21			
Sat.	4/17/21	Interm. & Senior Advanced Piano Competition	YouTube Submission		B. Kessler	3/20/21			
	TBA	Piano Winners Recital	CNYAMT YouTube Channel	Link at: cnyamt.org					
Postponed	TBA	Music Marathon			B. Kessler				
Sat.	5/1/21	Sr. Scholarship Competition	YouTube Submission		Dana DiGennaro	4/15/21			
	TBA	Community Outreach	Brookdale		Lisa Zippi				
Fri.	5/1/21	DEADLINE	TO APPLY FOR	CampTuition ASSISTANCE	Senior Merit SCHOLARSHIPS	5/1/21			
Fri.	5/1/21	Instrumental Competition	YouTube Submission		James Krehbiel Dana DiGennaro	4/16/21			
	TBA	Instr.& Sr. Scholarship Winners Recital	CNYAMT YouTube Channel	Link at: cnyamt.org	James Krehbiel Dana DiGennaro				
Sat.	5/8/21	Vocal Competition	Park Central	1:00	Neva Pilgrim Gayle Ross Patti T. Buechner	4/24/21		<b>.</b>	
Fri.	5/14/21	Friday Forum	Zoom	11:00	Mary Whittington			Park Central Church 504 E. Fayette St.	
Sat.	5/15/21	Vocal Winners Recital	Park Central	1:00	Neva Pilgrim Gayle Ross Patti T. Buechner			Syracuse, NY	
Sun.	6/6/21	Young Artists Live	Park Central	2:00	CNYAMT, CMM, OCMEA		Competition Winners Perform		
Wed.	6/9/21	Board Meeting	Zoom	9:30	B. Kessler				
Postponed	TBA	Scores for Scholars Music Sale	Drumlins CC	11:00	B. Kessler			Drumlins Country Club	
Postponed	TBA	Annual Luncheon	Drumlins CC	12:00	Barb Irwin			800 Nottingham Rd. Syracuse, NY	